


2



3



4



5



6



7



8



9



10



11



12



13



14



15



16



17

http://rds.yahoo.com/_ylt=A0WTefTVWOdMAQIAJKujzbkF/SIG=124a3lkug/EXP=1290316373/**http:/pathmicro.med.sc.edu/fox/leprosy-who2.jpg
http://rds.yahoo.com/_ylt=A0WTefZwWedM4kQA5gGJzbkF;_ylu=X3oDMTBqdGg4cnIyBHBvcwM4NARzZWMDc3IEdnRpZAM-/SIG=1kasq6det/EXP=1290316528/**http:/images.search.yahoo.com/images/view?back=http://images.search.yahoo.com/search/images?p=leprosy&b=64&ni=21&xargs=0&pstart=1&fr2=sg-gac-sy&w=867&h=958&imgurl=dermimages.med.jhmi.edu/images/Leprosy_Stigmata_1_040325.jpg&rurl=http://dermatlas.med.jhmi.edu/derm/display.cfm?ImageID=1080256594&size=146KB&name=:+Dermatology+Im...&p=leprosy&oid=c1ddf6cb5eaf4907a2588ea0b1f7a46a&fr2=sg-gac-sy&no=84&tt=30100&b=64&ni=21&sigr=1214h660h&sigi=11s2ei42e&sigb=130egj3lf&.crumb=/SkY6eNA6oV
http://rds.yahoo.com/_ylt=A0WTefjnWedMtSEAuoWJzbkF;_ylu=X3oDMTBrdjA3djRzBHBvcwMxMTUEc2VjA3NyBHZ0aWQD/SIG=1ldkpnfge/EXP=1290316647/**http:/images.search.yahoo.com/images/view?back=http://images.search.yahoo.com/search/images?p=leprosy&b=106&ni=21&xargs=0&pstart=1&fr2=sg-gac-sy&w=420&h=422&imgurl=www.atlasdermatologico.com.br/ListaImagens/leprosy_borderline49.jpg&rurl=http://www.atlasdermatologico.com.br/listar.asp?acao=mostrar&arquivo=leprosy_borderline49.jpg&size=97KB&name=Leprosy+Borderli...&p=leprosy&oid=ef28480fb4404820bad62a7b05b013d6&fr2=sg-gac-sy&no=115&tt=30100&b=106&ni=21&sigr=12tetbovq&sigi=123c96r4m&sigb=131hj45rd&.crumb=/SkY6eNA6oV
http://rds.yahoo.com/_ylt=A0WTb_2fWudMU1wAbMOJzbkF;_ylu=X3oDMTBrNXFodWpxBHBvcwMxMzkEc2VjA3NyBHZ0aWQD/SIG=1iptnil8d/EXP=1290316831/**http:/images.search.yahoo.com/images/view?back=http://images.search.yahoo.com/search/images?p=leprosy&b=127&ni=21&xargs=0&pstart=1&fr2=sg-gac-sy&w=300&h=400&imgurl=sarvashubhamkara.org/images/photo8.jpg&rurl=http://sarvashubhamkara.org/pages/leprosy.html&size=37KB&name=...+-+projects+-...&p=leprosy&oid=3cbfe87fb6388d5eb67748ca0f8796bd&fr2=sg-gac-sy&no=139&tt=30100&b=127&ni=21&sigr=11eo75ea8&sigi=116543p3t&sigb=131bqlidi&.crumb=/SkY6eNA6oV


Luke 17:11-14
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Luke 17:15-19
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Romans 1:20-22
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Reasons for Thanksgiving
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Reasons for Thanksgiving
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Reasons for Thanksgiving   

24



Reasons for Thanksgiving
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Results of Thanksgiving
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Psalms 100:1-5
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Cultivating a Thankful Heart
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Cultivating a Thankful Heart
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Cultivating a Thankful Heart
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Cultivating a Thankful Heart
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Cultivating a Thankful Heart
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THANKS LIVING
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